
Name Governor Type Term From Term To Roles Address Email Phone

Gill Bennett Staff governor 11 Feb 2019 11 Feb 2023 gbennett@wendoverjunior.co.uk

Mrs Jo Cayless Clerk Clerk jocaylessclerking@hotmail.com

Mr Mike Connolly Foundation 
Diocesan Board of 
Education 
Appointed
( Oxford Diocese )

13 Jul 2017 12 Jul 2021 ICT
GDPR Governor

mconnolly@wendoverjunior.co.uk

Miss Joanne Garlick Local Authority 
Governor

18 Apr 2016 17 Apr 2020 Co Chair
Performance Management 
Pupil Premium & SEN 
Governor
Assessment & Data Governor

jgarlick@kingseducationtrust.com

Mrs Angela Glazier Parent governor 25 Sep 2017 24 Sep 2021 Co Chair
Development Governor 
Health and Safety
Humanities Governor

aglazier@wendoverjunior.co.uk

Mrs Lynne Heaton Parent governor 25 Sep 2017 24 Sep 2021 Pupil Premium & SEN 
Governor
Assessment & Data Governor

lheaton@wendoverjunior.co.uk

Mr Gareth Kynaston Headteacher Wendover CE Junior 
School
Wharf Road
Wendover
Aylesbury
HP22 6HF

head@wendoverjunior.co.uk

Dr Christine Lane Co-opted governor 25 Mar 2019 24 Mar 2023 Maths Governor
STEM Governor

(Not shared) clane@wendoverjunior.co.uk

Wendover Church of England Junior School
Membership



Mrs Jocelyn Longo Parent governor 01 May 2016 30 Apr 2020 English Governor
Arts (incl Music) Governor

43 Mill Mead
Wendover
Aylesbury
HP22 6BY

jlongo@wendoverjunior.co.uk

07986 597479

Revd Sally Moring Foundation 
Diocesan Board of 
Education 
Appointed

04 Dec 2017 3 Dec 2021 Performance Management
SMSC
RE
Safeguarding Governor

34a Dobbins Lane
Wendover
Bucks
HP22 6DH

smoring@wendoverjunior.co.uk 01296696136

07932616203

Karen Smith Co-opted governor 11 Feb 2019 10 Feb 2023 ksmith@wendoverjunior.co.uk

Mark Wood Parent governor 29 Jan 2018 29 Jan 2022 Equality
PE

mwood@wendoverjunior.co.uk


